ADSL2+/ReachDSL 4 Port WiFi Modem
6388-A1-xxx
✓ Revolutionary
combination of standards
based ADSL and ReachDSL
on a single platform
✓ DELT - Dual Ended Loop
Testing

■ Range ~100ft
■ Frequency Range ~ 2.4 - 2.5GHz
Ordering Information
6388-A1-200 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, N.A.
6388-A1-210 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, N.A., FCC Part 68 Approved
6388-A1-300 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, U.K.
6388-A1-302 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, EURO
6388-A1-304 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, India
6388-A1-600 ADSL2+/ReachDSL CPE Router (TI), 802.11G WiFi, Japan
2007/06/19 11:42:22